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All dimensions in mm

SINGLE IMPELLER
5165B & 5155H

TWIN IMPELLER
5265B & 5265H

DIESEL
5270Y

NB. Contents herein are not warranted. The right is reserved to amend specifications without notice. DV66G-11/08
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AVAILABLE FROM

KENYA
NAIROBI - HEAD OFFICE
TEL: (+254 20) 6968 000 
d&s@dayliff.com

NAIROBI - WESTLANDS
TEL: (+254 20) 4446011/6, 
westlands@dayliff.com

NAIROBI - DOWNTOWN
TEL: (+254 20) 340102 
d&s@dtn.dayliff.com

NAIROBI - KAREN
TEL: (+254 20) 3883513
karen@dayliff.com

THIKA
TEL: (+254 67) 20084/5  
thika@dayliff.com

ELDORET
TEL: (+254 53) 2061306
eldoffice@dayliff.com

TANZANIA
DAR ES SALAAM
TEL: (+255 ) 2112515/6
office@tzdayliff.com

DAR ES SALAAM - KARIAKOO
TEL: (+255 22) 2184867
office@krk.tzdayliff.com

ARUSHA
TEL: (+255 27) 2502517/8
office@ars.tzdayliff.com

ZANZIBAR
TEL: (+255 24) 2234660/1
Office@znz.tzdayliff.com

MWANZA
TEL: (+255 28) 2541971/2
office@mwz.tzdayliff.com

22

UGANDA
KAMPALA
TEL: (+256 414) 346337/8
d&s@ug.dayliff.com

KAMPALA - NAKESERO
TEL: (+256 392) 734633
d&s@ug.dayliff.com

GULU
TEL: (+256 471) 433041
d&s@ug.dayliff.com

MBARARA
TEL: (+256) 0753 940 080
d&s@mbr.dayliff.com

ZAMBIA
LUSAKA
TEL: (+260 211) 288010/1, 845010/1 
lusaka@zm.dayliff.com

KITWE
TEL: (+260 212) 221747/67
kitwe@zm.dayliff.com

NDOLA
TEL:  (+260 212) 610936/7
ndola@zm.dayliff.com

LIVINGSTONE
TEL:  (+260 213) 320002
livingstone@zm.dayliff.com

NAKURU
TEL: (+254 51) 2213248 
d&s@nkr.dayliff.com

KISUMU
TEL: (+254 57) 2024763
d&s@kisumu.dayliff.com

KISII
TEL: (+254 58) 30949
d&s@kisii.dayliff.com

MERU
TEL: (+254 64) 31033
meru@eld.dayliff.com

DIANI
TEL: (254 40) 3202181
d&s@diani.dayliff.com

LAMU
TEL:  (+254 20) 2651052/56
d&s@lamu.dayliff.com

NYALI
TEL: (+254 20) 2443357
d&s@nyali.dayliff.com

ETHIOPIA
ADDIS ABABA
TEL: (+251 11) 5159341/44
d&s@et.dayliff.com

RWANDA
KIGALI
TEL: (+250) 504039, FAX:  504033
sales@dayliff.co.rw

SOUTH SUDAN
JUBA
TEL: (+211 956) 397 070
sudan@zm.dayliff.com

KENYA COAST

MOMBASA
TEL: (+254 41) 2495920
d&s@msa.dayliff.com

MALINDI
TEL: (254 42) 210425
d&s@mld.dayliff.com

PUMP

The Davey 5 Series Engine Pumps are innovative high performance products that have been specially developed to meet 
the wide-ranging requirements for water supply including irrigation and fire fighting. With the benefit of many years 
experience in the production of high-pressure engine pumps, Davey have engineered a completely new and highly 
advanced design incorporating a number of unique features in a robust pump that outperforms any equivalent 
alternative. Consider the features:-

Large capacity pump casings providing highly effective self-priming performance.
Large priming and drain ports with twist-action bayonet type plugs for simple use.
Multiport discharge heads with convenient integral lifting handle.
Patented clamped impeller design for improved efficiency and easy obstruction removal. Impellers also feature 
floating seal rings and thrust balancing for extended pump life and optimal performance in the most arduous of 
operating conditions.

Various models are available powered by either Briggs & Stratton and Honda petrol or Yanmar diesel  engines, all models 
being provided with closed impellers in either single or two stage configuration. Normal maximum suction lift is 7m (at 
sea level) though all versions are suitable for deep well and borehole applications using an ejector kit.  In this 
configuration the pumps can be used for suction lifts of up to 50m and are particularly suited for small scale water supply 
from isolated boreholes and wells where mains power is unavailable. 

Principle pump components including the casing, impeller and diffusers are made from epoxy powder coated marine 
grade aluminium for corrosion resistance, strength and durablility.

OPERATING CONDITIONS
Pumped liquid: Thin, clean, chemically non-aggressive liquids containing no solids or fibres. 

0
Max. Liquid Temperature: +50 C

0Max. Ambient Temperature: +40 C

Max. Suction Lift : 7m (at sea level)

Note that performance curves relate to the engine governor set at full throttle and the maximum rated power output at sea 
level.  To prolong engine life pumps should only be run under maximum power conditions for short periods and for 
extended continuous duty the throttle setting should be reduced to approximately 3/4 maximum or 3000rpm.  Pump 
performance will then be reduced accordingly.
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PUMP DATA

Engine

B&S Vanguard

Honda GX160

B&S Vanguard

Honda GX200

Yanmar L70A/E

26kgs296

296

297

297

355

169

169

170

170

234

395

388

395

402

520

388

388

389

389

545

535

445

605

580

675

21kgs

24kgs

45kgs

WtA B C D E

28kgs

5165B

Model

5155H

5265B

5265H

5270Y

205

205

163

6HP at 
3600rpm

6HP at 
3600rpm

5.5HP at 
3600rpm

6.5HP at 
3600rpm
7HP at 

3600rpm

CC Power
Fuel 
Tank

196

296

2.05L/hr

1.60L/hr

1.93 L/hr

1.93 L/hr

1.73 L/hr

3.8L

4L

3.6L

3.6L

3.5L

Fuel 
Consumption Inlet Discharge

11 /2“M

12 X 1 /2“M

2 X 1“M
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